Pos. No

780
751
701
715
766
501
201
610
724
205
804
427
520

403
783
738
404

Buggie Results
1 780
2 751
3 701
715
766
724
Saloons Results
1 501
2 201
3 610
205
804
427
520
403
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Competitor

Paul Lennon
Derek Deane
Adrian Deane
Sean Coleman
Johono Doogan
Joseph Smith
Alan Pickens
Mervyn Deane
Padraig Doogan
Damian O'Reilly
Ben Mclntyre
Martin McAteer
Collette Rooney
Gerry Mcintyre
John McGettrick
Kevin McBride
Arron Mcintyre

Paul Lennon
Derek Deane
Adrian Deane
Sean Coleman
Johono Doogan
Padraig Doogan

Joseph Smith
Alan Pickens
Mervyn Deane
Damian O'Reilly
Ben Mclntyre
Martin McAteer
Collette Rooney
Gerry Mclntyre

Class
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Latton Quarry 25th November 2018

Car

Semog
Semog
Semog
JB Buggy
Semog
Ford Escort
Nova
Escort
Semog
Escort
Starlet
Escort
Nova

Starlet
Adrelin
Semog
Starlet

Semog
Semog
Semog
JB Buggy
Semog
Semog

Ford Escort
Nova
Escort
Escort
Starlet
Escort
Nova
Starlet

Co. Cavan Motor Club

Run1 Run 2 Run 3
Clockwise

172.74 169.70 500.00
176.63 172.49 173.75
176.21 172.74 173.47
181.20 177.26 176.34
176.84 500.00 181.79
183.14 180.40 195.11
193.74 191.19 207.55
190.03 188.52 219.29
191.39 500.00 192.51
196.05 192.90 204.97
183.45 200.95 198.83
206.45 197.93 219.21
209.70 198.24 219.46
192.81 221.16 218.12
184.86 178.84 189.20
500.00

193.27

172.74 169.70 500.00
176.63 172.49 173.75
176.21 172.74 173.47
181.20 177.26 176.34
176.84 500.00 181.79
191.39 500.00 192.51
183.14 180.40 195.11
193.74 191.19 207.55
190.03 188.52 219.29
196.05 192.90 204.97
183.45 200.95 198.83
206.45 197.93 219.21
209.70 198.24 219.46
192.81 221.16 218.12

Best 2
342.44
346.24
346.21
353.60
358.63
363.54
384.93
378.55
383.90
388.95
382.28
404.38
407.94

410.93
363.70
0.00
0.00

342.44
346.24
346.21
353.60
358.63
383.90

363.54
384.93
378.55
388.95
382.28
404.38
407.94
410.93

Run 4 Run5
Anti -Clockwise
188.23 195.38
184.96 188.78
188.19 189.79
194.76 195.98
191.71 193.12
193.95 197.06
199.60 500.00
209.84 214.01
205.21 206.33
202.74 205.73
209.61 210.42
214.79 216.17
214.05 222.81
225.66 227.53
188.23 195.38
184.96 188.78
188.19 189.79
194.76 195.98
191.71 193.12
205.21 206.33
193.95 197.06
199.60 500.00
209.84 214.01
202.74 205.73
209.61 210.42
214.79 216.17
214.05 222.81
225.66 227.53

Best
188.23
184.96
188.19
194.76
191.71
193.95
199.60
209.84
205.21
202.74
209.61
214.79
214.05

225.66
0.00
0.00
0.00

188.23
184.96
188.19
194.76
191.71
205.21

193.95
199.60
209.84
202.74
209.61
214.79
214.05

225.66

Total

530.67
531.20
534.40
548.36
550.34
557.49
584.53
588.39
589.11
591.69
591.89
619.17
621.99
636.59

530.67
531.20
534.40
548.36
550.34
589.11

557.49
584.53
588.39
591.69
591.89
619.17
621.99
636.59



Latton Quarry 25th November 2018

Pos. No Competitor Class Car

Class 2  All cars up to 1450cc 16v
1 201 Alan Pickens 2 Nova
205 Damian O'Reilly 2 Escort

Class4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16V
427 Martin McAteer 4 Escort
403 Gerry Mcintyre 4 Starlet

Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8V
501 Joseph Smith 5 Ford Escort
1 520 Collette Rooney 5 Nova

Class6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16V
1 610 Mervyn Deane 6 Escort

Class 7 Buggys and Specials up to 750cc

701 Adrian Deane 7 Semog
715 Sean Coleman 7 JB Buggy
724 Padraig Doogan 7 Semog

Class 7a Buggys and Specials over 750cc

780 Paul Lennon 7a Semog
751 Derek Deane 7a Semog
766 Johono Doogan 7a Semog

Class 8 Juniors
1 804 Ben Mclntyre 8 Starlet

Co. Cavan Motor Club

Run1l Run 2 Run 3
Clockwise
193.74 191.19 207.55
196.05 192.90 204.97
206.45 197.93 219.21
192.81 221.16 218.12
183.14 180.40 195.11
209.70 198.24 219.46
190.03 188.52 219.29
176.21 172.74 173.47
181.20 177.26 176.34
191.39 500.00 192.51
172.74 169.70 500.00
176.63 172.49 173.75
176.84 500.00 181.79
183.45 200.95 198.83

Best 2

384.93

388.95

404.38

410.93

363.54
407.94

378.55

346.21
353.60
383.90

342.44
346.24
358.63

382.28

Run 4

Run5

Anti -Clockwise

199.60
202.74

214.79
225.66

193.95
214.05

209.84

188.19
194.76
205.21

188.23
184.96
191.71

209.61

500.00
205.73

216.17
227.53

197.06
222.81

214.01

189.79
195.98
206.33

195.38
188.78
193.12

210.42

Best

199.60

202.74

214.79

225.66

193.95
214.05

209.84

188.19
194.76
205.21

188.23
184.96
191.71

209.61

Total

584.53
591.69

619.17
636.59

557.49
621.99

588.39

534.40
548.36
589.11

530.67
531.20
550.34

591.89



